969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Features:
	The UCrypt® QAM to IP product offering allows MSOs to decrypt select programs from their digital tier, re-encrypt them with
 Pro:Idiom®, Verimatrix® or leave them in-the-clear & retransmit them over GigE-based IP protocol
	Perfect for providing content to commercial or hospitality environments with deployed IPTV systems or for use within other
 system architectures requiring Pro:Idiom or Verimatrix encrypted content or in-the-clear content in IP format
	Supports MPEG-2 & H.264 streams
	Configurable multicast IP & port assignments for output streams
	Features intelligent “plant following” functionality to ensure output programs are maintained during cable plant program moves
	Includes an easy-to-use management interface which allows users to select programs to be decrypted and/or passed
 through to the output of the device & assign them to desired IP multicast addresses
	Features a true field-upgradeable design to easily add channel capacity on an as-required basis as well as easily replaceable
 redundant power supply modules
	HTTPS-based management interface allows operators to monitor, manage & configure the product remotely
UCrypt® QAM to IP
UC2 Q2IP (front view) UC2 Q2IP (rear view)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UC 2.0 Q2IP with Unencrypted Output
UCT12QIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UCT24QIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UCT48QIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UCT60QIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with PRO:IDIOM Output
UCT12PQIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UCT24PQIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UCT48PQIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UCT60PQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom Encrypted IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Output
UCT12SQIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted IP Out (SPTS only)
UCT24SQIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted IP Out (SPTS only)
UCT48SQIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted IP Out (SPTS only)
UCT60SQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted IP Out (SPTS only)
UC 2.0 Q2IP with PRO:IDIOM or Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Output
UCT12XQIP UC2 Q2IP 12 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted (SPTS only) IP Out
UCT24XQIP UC2 Q2IP 24 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted (SPTS only) IP Out
UCT48XQIP UC2 Q2IP 48 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted (SPTS only) IP Out
UCT60XQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner/Decrypt Pro:Idiom or Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encrypted (SPTS only) IP Out
UC 2.0 Q2IP with MUX Pass Through
UCT60FMQIP UC2 Q2IP 60 Tuner MUX Pass Through IP Out
Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encryption Add-on
UC-SCR-ADD Post-sale Verimatrix (Simulcrypt-based) Encryption Functionality License (NOTE: This applies only to
UCrypt hardware versions of v3.1 or later)
Power Supply Modules